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Graduation Ceremony

PROCESSIONAL
Pomp & Circumstance (Elgar)

Please rise.

INVOCATION
Olivia Tefft
Graduate

PERFORMANCE
by Voice of the Ouachitas

Just Believe

WELCOME & INTRODUCTIONS
Dr. Phillip Wilson

Chancellor

CHANCELLOR TRANSFER SCHOLARSHIPS
Dr. Phillip Wilson

AWARDING OF DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATES
Dr. Phillip Wilson

CONFERRING OF DEGREES
Dr. Phillip Wilson

Dr. Kyle Carpenter
Vice Chancellor of Academic Affairs

RECESSIONAL
Ode to Joy (Beethoven)

Please rise.

UA Rich Mountain Board of Visitors
Linda Rowe, Chair

Michael Wood, Vice-Chair
Sue Cavner, Secretary

John Maddox
Avel Mendoza
Al Gathright

Rex Dollar
Angie English-Hunsucker

Rob Floyd



Associate of Arts

Graduation Candidates

Associate of General Studies

Symbol Key
Honors - *   High Honors - **   PTK (Phi Theta Kappa) Member - Bold  

Diego Archila
Jack Bilski

Jasmin Bislev*
Jax G Butigan

Lucas Bruni de Campos 
Cardoso*

Angelie Castrejon
Ryan Thomas Conquest

Kate Elise Daigle
Ethan Artiles Diaz

Anthony Marquez Falcon
Camden Farmer
Dylan Garton*
Trapper Golden

Kristen Gordin
Cody Wayne Hayes*

Jocelyn Nicole Hernandez* 
Ebrima Jobe

Payton Tyler Justice*
Kigen Keino

Konrad Maciejak
Justin Gage Mullins

Mario Vingarzan Nimereala
Tyler Reed

Riana Michelle Rhyne*
Mariajose Rosas

Sophie Carol Shipp*
Aiden Dean Strickland

Sharon Strydom**
Layne Sweat

Olivia Grace Tefft
Carla Jane Todd*

Xitlali Yoselin Trinidad
Kyson Vap

Mackenzie Annabeth 
Vincent

Levi Garrett Ward
Darryn Weaver

Montana James Wesley
Jadelynn E Wood
Daniel Yardley*

Athletes  - white stoles  •  SGA Officers - red & silver cords
Honors - gold cords  •  High Honors - medals • Veteran - red stoles

PTK Members - gold stoles and gold tassels  •  GED  - blue & silver cords

Devan Adams
Ryann Shay Allen*

Ricardo Esquivel-Amador*
Shelby Anders*

Emmalee Andrews
Yahya Al-Asmi*

Jaxon Baber
Sophia Brewer

Hunter Levi Burk
Hunter Cannon*

Sky Carmack
Andrew Garrett Carter

Avery Carter**
Brooklyn Grace Cummings

Jacob Kent Daggs*
Olathay Dala

Laklynn Dedmon
Aydan Easter

Forrest Lyn Efurd
Camden Farmer

Mallory Farringer*
Lacy Lynn Floyd
Emily Sue Fry*
Brooke N Goss*

Cody Wayne Hayes*
Ahren Hodges
Halie Ingoglia*
Michael Laing

Julie Lieu
Mark Mabry

Sarahi Martinez*
Silas Robert McIntyre*
Hannah Grace Medcalf

Katlyn Midkiff
Matthew David Moline

Alexa Morren*

Riley Nicholson
Dillion Pickens

Holly Raney*
Arlenee Rojo*

Bethany Sanders*
Alec Smith
Ian Smith

Ashley Titsworth
Colton J Turner*

Kamryn Lou Uher
Kailany Victoria da Silva 

Vilela
Londyn Wagner

Emily Nichole Whorton
Madison Wigley

Jayden Nicole Willborg*
Kason Eli In The Woods

Ethan Youngblood*



Alissa Marie Bolin
Angelie Castrejon

Cristina G Crawford
Marixa Delgado

Bianca Christine Hinojosa
Robin Lehnerd*
Larissa Ozuna

Emma Reynolds*

Brandon Mark Strickland*
Paris Auralia Stricklin

Heaven Taylor
Alyssa Carol Warren

Associate of Applied Science General Technology

Associate of Applied Science Advanced Manufacturing - Machine Tool Technology
David Castillo

Robin Lehnerd*
Matthew John Littell

Charlee Newton* 
Patric Sontag

	

Sara Gandy
Amy Hernandez

Manuel Gonzales Serrano
Jacob Wayne Syfrett*

Associate of Applied Science Health Information Billing and Coding

Miranda Belknap
Amanda D Doyal
Shawna M Drew
DaRius Harris

Andrea Maechler
Christian G McDonnor

Kortlyn McKee
Kaylea Dawn Shuey

Abbie Nicole Sparks*
Kelli L Stasik

Tiffany Lyn Slater*

Associate of Applied Science Registered Nursing

Associate of Applied Science Advanced Manufacturing - Mechanical Engineering
				    Solomon D. Parks* 	

Associate of Applied Science Business & Information Technology - Information Systems Technology
Jacob Coogan* Mia Nicole Dixon Charlee Newton*

Associate of Arts Teaching

Tristan James Miller
Autumn Makenzie 

Dellinger**

Ty Steele Jr.
Pahola Morales Medina

Nicole Price*

Ethan Squires
Lucas Trinidad
Emily Ugarte

Associate of Science Business Administration

Karlie Andren
Cole Hair

Alexandra Hunter
Hope Shaver**

Aiden Michael Thomas*
Associate of Science Computer Science

Associate of Applied Science Business & Information Technology - Business Administration

Caleb William Bowers
Yashiri Campuzano*

Devon Jon Davis Uriel Ruiz

Associate of Applied Science Business & Information Technology - Office Systems

Stella Gilley Skyla Long McKenzi Skye Summit*

Associate of Applied Science Advanced Manufacturing - Welding

Nicholas Roy Brown* Quinton Miles

Karen Campos
JoAnna Hale**

Maegan Hill*
Adriana Montiel-Lopez



Ethan Anderson
Emmalee Andrews

Diego Archila
Kody Basil Bailey

Oliver Bewell
Jack Bilski

Frank Booher**
Sophia Brewer
Sky Carmack

Andrew Garrett Carter
Mallory Cheek

Brooklyn Grace Cummings
Autumn Makenzie 

Dellinger**
Ethan Artiles Diaz
Forrest Lyn Efurd

Anthony Marquez Falcon
Camden Farmer
Lacy Lynn Floyd

Trapper Golden
Yermy Gonzalez
Kristen Gordin

Paulina Grimaldo
Cody Wayne Hayes*

Jocelyn Nicole Hernandez*
Ebrima Jobe 

Michael Laing
Danny Alexys Lamas

Julie Lieu
Edwyn Luna
Mark Mabry

Konrad Maciejak
Quinton McAtee*

Brandon Lee McDaniel
Hannah Grace Medcalf

Corbin Miller
Kinley Jaye Rankin

Tyler Reed 

Nolan Rice
Mariajose Rosas

Geovano Davado Russell
Bethany Sanders*

Sophie Carol Shipp*
Jaliyah Danielle Simmons*

Alec Smith
Sharon Strydom**

Layne Sweat
Desmond Alexander 

Thompson
Carla Jane Todd*
Colton J Turner*

Ashlen VanMeter
Levi Garrett Ward

Darryn Weaver
Jayden Nicole Willborg* 

Jadelynn E Wood
Ethan Youngblood*

Certificate of General Studies

Bianca Belknap*
Breonna Cecil*
Jessica Dyer*

Jessica Michele Green**
Johana Gutierrez

Ava Dawniel Harris*

Eimili Renae Hawthorne
Brandy Hernandez

Elorie Navaiya Hopper*
Kami Jones**

Sadie Catherine Luse
Riley Manning

Shianne Reed**
Kadynce Robinson**

Christine da Silva
Maya Thibodeaux**
Kristen P Trulock

Jayla Makenzy Verdin**

Technical Certificate Cosmetology

Ashlee Arce
Celina Sofia Arce

Cierra Noel Cearley*
Jessica Shai Conley
Patience Ferguson*
Kim Hackworth**
Hali Beth Harger*

Ursula Rebecca Hembree**
Brandy Hernandez

Katie Keith Houston**
Gisella Lopez*

Cloey Massey**
Nohelia Morales

Kaydince Pfeifer**

Sarah Phillips
Leslie Rebollar

Abbey Rutledge*
Maya Thibodeaux**

Gisella Nicole Trinidad
Tiara M Wolf

Technical Certificate Aesthetics

Jonathan Michael 
Bauman**

Jason Pearson
Lucas Tunnell**

Sarah Wallace*
Case Rein Wiles*

 Technical Certificate Automotive/Diesel Mechanics

Jacob Coogan* Marixa Delgado Mia Dixon
Technical Certificate Computer Systems Technology

Caleb William Bowers Yashiri Campuzano* Uriel Ruiz
Technical Certificate Business Administration



Technical Certificate Teaching
Karen Campos
JoAnna Hale**

Maegan Hill*
Halie Ingoglia*

Ethan Michael Miller*
Dillion Pickens 

Bianca Belknap*
Haley Amanda Blair

Christian Dilbeck 
Christine da Silva

Savanna Nicole Smith
Rylee Wiles

Technical Certificate Nail Technology

David Castillo
Steven E Kelems

Robin Lehnerd*
Patric Sontag

Gavin Strother
Technical Certificate Machine Tool Technology

Brodie Dickerson
Randy Dill

Mauricio Medina
Ashlar Rath

Beau B Reed
Hayden Robinson

Kasen Drake Schuller
Bradley Nathaniel Sliger*

Patric Sontag
Jordan Alfred Strickland

Technical Certificate Welding

Madison Eve Bissell
Korso Ellwood**

Hannah Grace Medcalf

Madison Alliene 
Merworth

Aylin Ortega
Heaven Taylor

Technical Certificate Health Professions

DeAnna Allen
Amber Anderson*

Dian Anderson
Megan M Archer**

Michael Anthony Beaty
Madison Eve Bissell
Brooklyn Brothers 

Caroline Mary Cannon*
Catherine M Castro

Christopher Ray Chesser
Angela M Ewing
Alexis Gebhardt

Stephanie Nicole Goodin
Josillin Leigh Hall

Kaitlin Sue Johnson
Nicole LeeAnn Lindsey

Jennifer McDonnald
Kevin Ocampo

Reymundo Ortiz
Brittany Phillips
Nathan Philpot

Alyssa Raye Dawn Seals
Lisa Nicole Simmons

Donald Paul Thompson 
Saprina Williams

Stephanie Ann Williams

Technical Certificate Licensed Practical Nurse

Technical Certificate Health Information Billing and Coding

Kellie Lu Bagley
Brittany Hankins 

Amy Hernandez
Jacob Wayne Syfrett*

Travis Dacota Syfrett

Technical Certificate Office Technology
Stella Gilley Skyla Long McKenzi Skye Summit*



Karlie Andren
Cole Hair

Alexandra Hunter
Hope Shaver

Aiden Michael Thomas
Certificate of Proficiency Computer Programming

Certificate of Proficiency Cosmetology Instructor
Kim Hackworth Gisella Lopez Kaydince Pfeifer

Jonathan Michael Bauman
Jason Pearson

Lucas Tunnell
Sarah Wallace

Case Rein Wiles
Certificate of Proficiency Brakes, Suspension & Steering

Jacob Coogan Marixa Delgado Mia Dixon
Certificate of Proficiency Computer Systems Technology

Madison Blair
 Kelsie DeAnna Frachiseur

Kallie Nicole Fryar Patricia Lott
Certificate of Proficiency Early Childhood Development

Shasati Parsons Brittney Quintana
Certificate of Proficiency Criminal Justice

Joyce Antunez
Faith Asbury

Janet V Austgen
Ashley Bolin

Kailee Branson
Lili Mae Burton

Sholeyve Campuzano
Kohlea Raeigan Liberty 

Carmack
Abigail Comeaux
Breanna Crider

Damon Cruz
Laklynn Dedmon

Ishnakaya Nickole Denton
Christina Allyson Free

Chinajo Hammond
Cali Cherry Hargis

Tara Hart

Melanie Hernandez
Prestan Charles Hutchens

Mariposa Jobe
Emily Jade Kluthe

David James Krahn
Maryclaire Laing

Alize Lee
Savannah Levering
Lexie Marie Madrid

Christina Gabrielle Manning
Maria Manning
Addison Nash

Amanda Nichole Nash
Ava Janae Nix
Aryana Ortiz

Macey F Owens
Ashlyn Payne

Maria Jose Perez

Alli Perkins
Tamara Pennington-Pharr

McKenna Pippen
Lyndsey Marie Faye Powell
Kathrine Rose Richmond

Cailee Risman
Lily Rowland

Dakota Scantling
Hailee Shores
Lauren Shores
Jamee Smith

Ashley Renee Solley
Rayne Stafford
Alanna Valdez

Amanda Corrine Whitaker
Kirsten LeAnn Wooten

Certificate of Proficiency Certified Nursing Assistant



David Castillo
Tyler Monroe Cooper

Preston Dixon
Steven E Kelems

Jedidiah Joel Moses
Patrick Russell Schmid

Certificate of Proficiency Machine Tool Technology

Joyce Antunez
Victoria Lynn Barrett

Danielle Brewer
Sholeyve Campuzano

Gracie Carnley

Angelie Castrejon
Trinity Clovis

Raegan Denise Gates
Tara Hart

Melanie Hernandez

Emilee Raye Mcanelly
Michelle Lee McAnelly

Maria Jose Perez

Certificate of Proficiency Phlebotomy

Kohlea Raeigan Liberty 
Carmack

Abigail Comeaux
Damon Cruz 

Raegan Denise Gates
Cali Cherry Hargis

Prestan Charles Hutchens
Emily Jade Kluthe
Lexie Marie Madrid

Addison Nash
Macey F Owens

Lily Rowland

Lauren Shores
Rayne Stafford 

Catelin Maye Watkins 
Kirsten LeAnn Wooten

Certificate of Proficiency Pharmacy Technician

Brodie Dickerson
Dylanne Carr

Nicholas Roy Brown

Wyatt Scott Boyd
Jackson Scott Howard
Nicholas McCourtney

Quinton Miles
Jose Orozco

Kasen Drake Schuller

Certificate of Proficiency Inert Gas Welding

Shaun Abbott
Kellie Lu Bagley

Travis Dacota Syfrett

Amy Casey
Brittany Hankins
Amy Hernandez

Madilyn Faith Lyle
Brandon Mark Strickland

Certificate of Proficiency Health Information Billing and Coding

Jonathan Michael Bauman
Jason Pearson

Lucas Tunnell
Sarah Wallace

Case Rein Wiles
Certificate of Proficiency Electrical Systems & Engine Performance

Jonathan Michael Bauman
Jason Pearson

Lucas Tunnell
Sarah Wallace

Case Rein Wiles
Certificate of Proficiency Engine Repair & Climate Control

Braxton Dean Bradley
Kailee Branson
Hayley George

Marissa Renee Grafton

Christopher Hartman
Mariposa Jobe

Emily Brooke Lewis
Brandee Perron

McKenna Pippen
Hailee Shores

Certificate of Proficiency Emergency Medical Technology



Brayden Atchley 
Jesse Beaver 
Hailey Black 
James Black 

Olivia Booher  
Judah Brewer 

Eathan Caldwell 
Darrin Cannon  

Isaiah Chambley 
Zoe Chung 

Amanda Collins
Christopher Dollarhyde 

Isabella Dombi 
Zech Doty 

Joseph Ducote 

Sammy Fagan  
Alexis Gebhardt 

Thomas Goethals 
Lillian Greer 

Cameron Gundy 
Ethan Hall 

Nicholas Hicks 
Alexis Holtzclaw

Brook Hughes 
Michelle Lewis 
Genesis Lukas 
Amber Mendel 
Mason Miller 
Alex Morrell 

Amanda Parris 

Emmaline Rath 
Kendra Richardson

Grace Rodriguez 
Joaquin Rodriguez 

Morti Ryan 
Austin Smith 
Brian Smith 

Samantha Smith 
James Sullivan 
Dustin Suter 

Braden Thomas 
Braeden Turner 
Reba Willeford 

Tessa York 

General Equivalency Diploma (GED)

Rojelio Avila
Cameran Ian Bartow

Taylen Bates
Cameron James Bearden

Travis Benefield
Landon Case
Duncan Dill
Randy Dill

Waylon Riggin Head
Jacqueline Kirkendoll

Jokiah Stone Look
Santiago Maya

Cody Mays
Kaleb Hunter McCoy

Mauricio Medina
Troy W Hedgepeth Jr.

Cory Lynn Moody
Dylon Axel Morris
Zachariah Neugent

Gabriel Ryder Nevills
Makien O Ortiz

Ashlar Rath
Beau B Reed

Brayden Aric Rexrode

Haden Anderson Roberts
Hayden Robinson

Aaden Self
Bradley Nathaniel Sliger

Patric Sontag
Patrick Justice Spenser II
Jordan Alfred Strickland

Kaleb James Sullivan
Trever Scott Whitus

Certificate of Proficiency Welding

Caylynn Dawn Burke
Karen Campos
Emily Sue Fry
JoAnna Hale

Halie Ingoglia
Cassie Lynn McClaren 
Ethan Michael Miller

Adriana Montiel-Lopez

Rebecca Moore
Dillion Pickens

Jordan L Wagner

Certificate of Proficiency Teaching

Mia Nicole Dixon Larissa Ozuna
Certificate of Proficiency Web Design



Outstanding Students

Nail Tech
Bianca Belknap

Cosmetologist
Shianne Reed

Aesthetician
Kaydince Pfiefer

Overall Cosmetology 
Jessica Green

LPN
Megan Archer

ARNEC RN
Alicia Castrejon

Physical Science
Autumn Dellinger

Earth Science
Frank Booher

Chemistry
Mitchell Schubbe

Oral Communication
Sharon Strydom

Humanities
Frank Booher

Actor’s Guild
Aesop’s Greatest Hits

*Nalu Pruitt
*Samara Jaynes
*Blade Slaten

Technical Writing
Jordan Strickland

 
English Composition

Samantha McPherson

World Literature
JoAnna Hale

Biological Science
Angel Roa

Microbiology and Immunology
Francisco Javier Arratia

Plant Biology
Sharon Strydom

College Algebra
RathSethbot 

Sharon Strydom

Trigonometry
Logan Steele

Finite Mathematics
Avery Carter

Calculus I & II
Solomon Parks

College Mathematics
Hattie Watson

Survey of Calculus
Pahola Medina

Computer Science
Aiden Thomas 
Hope Shaver 

(Hope graduated 
in December)

Business Administration
Autumn Dellinger

Office Technology
McKenzie Summit

Child Growth and 
Development (Education) 

Maegan Hill

Geography
Halie Ingoglia

Introduction to Education
Halie Ingoglia

Instructional Technology
Samantha McPherson

Psychology
Emilee Mcanelly

Government
Frank Booher

History
Cypriss-Rose Nalu 
O’Kawailani Pruitt 

Alexa Morren

Health Information - 
Medical Billing and Coding

Amy Hernandez

Machine Tool
Robin Lehnerd
Solomon Parks

Introduction to Criminal 
Justice

Cypriss-Rose Pruitt

Law Enforcement in Society
Emmalee Andrews




